
L e a r n  S o m e t h i n g  N E W !  

Community Room 

How To Buy Nothing 

How To Make Mug Cakes 

How To Prepare Festive Cheese Balls 

How To Dance the Electric Slide 

How To Do Chinese Calligraphy for Everyone 

11:00 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

12:30 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

Cass Street Plaza 

Pacific Beach/Taylor Library 

How To Do Backyard Composting 

How To Grow Microgreens 

How To Self-Massage 

How To Make a Kite 

11:00 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 


