Learn Something NEW!

Saturday (S

11 A.M.

3 P.M.

PI

61

2

canteen

May 18th

Pacific Beach/Taylor Library

Community Room

11111100

and the

11:00 a.m.	How To Buy Nothing
11:30 a.m.	How To Make Mug Cakes
12:00 p.m.	How To Prepare Festive Cheese Balls
12:30 p.m.	How To Dance the Electric Slide
1:00 p.m.	How To Do Chinese Calligraphy for Everyone

Cass Street Plaza

SD

11:00 a.m.	How To Do Backyard Composting
12:00 p.m.	How To Grow Microgreens
1:00 p.m.	How To Self-Massage
2:00 p.m.	How To Make a Kite

Public

Library